
Teilnehmerliste

Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften 2023
SVW-YS

ILCA 6 - Men

21.8.2023 23:19

sortiert nach Namen

Name Club Segelnummer

Beranek Benn Pius BYC AUT 213305

Duxneuner Moritz SC AMS AUT 192023

Eisert Clemens SC AMS AUT 184169

Feichtinger Moritz SCT AUT 153465

Figo Maximilian SC AMS AUT 219838

Hofer Xaver UYCAS AUT 160760

Jahoda Julian YCH AUT 163037

Kasper Alexander Maximilian YCP AUT 220367

Mayrberger Maximilian YCP AUT 219936

Messeritsch Anton UYCWg AUT 212844

Reisinger Johannes SVW-YS AUT 183180

Schneeweis Philipp SYC AUT 219372

Schwerdtner-Weber Lukas SCT AUT 168779

Schwerdtner-Weber Philipp SCT AUT 133436

Stärker Benedikt UYCAS AUT 113183

Wenth Lorenz UYCNs AUT 208489

Wenth Paul UYCNs AUT 216932

sortiert nach Segelnummern

Segelnummer Name Club

AUT 113183 Stärker Benedikt UYCAS

AUT 133436 Schwerdtner-Weber Philipp SCT

AUT 153465 Feichtinger Moritz SCT

AUT 160760 Hofer Xaver UYCAS

AUT 163037 Jahoda Julian YCH

AUT 168779 Schwerdtner-Weber Lukas SCT

AUT 183180 Reisinger Johannes SVW-YS

AUT 184169 Eisert Clemens SC AMS

AUT 192023 Duxneuner Moritz SC AMS

AUT 208489 Wenth Lorenz UYCNs

AUT 212844 Messeritsch Anton UYCWg

AUT 213305 Beranek Benn Pius BYC

AUT 216932 Wenth Paul UYCNs

AUT 219372 Schneeweis Philipp SYC

AUT 219838 Figo Maximilian SC AMS

AUT 219936 Mayrberger Maximilian YCP

AUT 220367 Kasper Alexander Maximilian YCP

count: 17

calculated with regatta.8 

Page 1 of 1

21.08.2023file:///C:/ProgramData/8software/regatta/lists/ÖsterreichischeJugendmeisterschaften2...


